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Calibration test and service equipment, -0.95 / 40 bar, G
1/4

Calibration test and service equipment, Measurement range
-0.95 / +40 bar, G 1/4, incl. factory calibration certificate .
Service case for quick and precise pressure gauge
calibration. Suitable for service and maintenance providers
of all kinds as well as instrumentation control workshops
and quality assurance. Simple operation using four buttons.
The high sampling rate (100 measurements / second)
guarantees an accurate analysis at the measuring point.
Comprised of a CPG500 digital gauge and a CPP40
pneumatic hand test pump with a connecting cable for
pressure generation. Operating manual, calibration
certificate 3.1, two AA batteries and a protective rubber cap
for the housing are enclosed. Includes a plastic emergency
case with foam padding.

Type number KTS-40

Article number 102758

EAN/barcode “ “ “H ‘H
4047322354820

Your price 1.446,24 € / Stk

Minimum order quantity

Price Unit

Quantity Unit

Packaging Unit

Content

Minimum order quantity

Productdata

Accuracy
Connection
Housing
Max. ambient
temperature
Max. medium
temperature
Measuring ran-
e max. bar
easuring ran-
ge min. bar
Min. ambient
temperature
Min.  medium
temperature
Page No.
Page No. SF
Wetted parts

Stk

1 Stk

0.25% FS
G1/4
Die-cast zinc

50 °C
80 °C
40.0
-0.95
-10 °C
-20 °C
HK237

SF037
CrNi steel with NBR seal
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