

Datasheet for: 102758



Calibration test and service equipment, -0.95 / 40 bar, G

Calibration test and service equipment, Measurement range -0.95 / +40 bar, G 1/4, incl. factory calibration certificate . Service case for quick and precise pressure gauge calibration. Suitable for service and maintenance providers of all kinds as well as instrumentation control workshops and quality assurance. Simple operation using four buttons. The high sampling rate (100 measurements / second) guarantees an accurate analysis at the measuring point. Comprised of a CPG500 digital gauge and a CPP40 pneumatic hand test pump with a connecting cable for pressure generation. Operating manual, calibration certificate 3.1, two AA batteries and a protective rubber cap for the housing are enclosed. Includes a plastic emergency case with foam padding.

Type number	KTS-40	
Article number	102758	
EAN/barcode	4047322354820	
Your price	1.446,24 € / Stk	

Minimum order quantity

Price Unit	1
Quantity Unit	Stk
Packaging Unit	1
Content	1 Stk
Minimum order quantity	1

Productdata

Accuracy Connection Housing Max. ambient temperature	0.25% FS G 1/4 Die-cast zinc 50 °C
Max. medium temperature	80 °C
Measuring ran- ge max. bar	40.0
Measuring ran- ge min. bar	-0.95
Min. ambient temperature	-10 °C
Min. medium temperature	-20 °C
Page No. SF Wetted parts	HK237 SF037 CrNi steel with NBR seal

Created on: 1 User:

19. Juni 2020 Gast

Page: 1 / 1